Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Date
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5//2026

Date

1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026

Date

1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026

Date

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

Date

1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026

Date

1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025

Date

1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026

GZiOMim e

2026 Valley Oak League Boys Basketball Schedule

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Varsity

East Union vs Mountain House
Manteca vs Central Catholic
Oakdale vs Patterson

Sierra

Varsity

Patterson vs East Union
Central Catholic vs Oakdale
Sierra vs Mountain House
Manteca Bye

Varsity

Sierra vs East Union

Oakdale vs Manteca

Central Catholic vs Patterson
Mountain House Bye

Varsity

Mountain House vs CC
Patterson vs Manteca
Oakdale vs Sierra

East Union Bye

Varsity

East Union vs Central Catholic
Manteca vs Sierra

Patterson vs Mountain House
Oakdale Bye

Varsity

East Union vs Oakdale
Mountain House vs Manteca
Sierra vs Patterson

Central Catholic Bye

Varsity

Manteca vs East Union
Central Catholic vs Sierra
Mountain House vs Oakdale
Patterson Bye

Site

Mountain House
Central Catholic
Patterson

Bye

Site

East Union
Oakdale
Mountain House

Site

East Union
Manteca
Patterson

Site

Central Catholic
Manteca

Sierra

Site

Central Catholic
Sierra

Mountain House

Site
Oakdale
Manteca
Patterson

Site

East Union
Sierra
Oakdale



Day Date
Friday 1/23/2026
Friday 1/23/2026
Friday 1/23/2026
Friday 1/23/2026
Day Date
Wednesday 1/28/2026
Wednesday 1/28/2026
Wednesday 1/28/2026
Wednesday 1/28/2026
Day Date
Friday 1/30/2026
Friday 1/30/2026
Friday 1/30/2026
Friday 1/30/2026
Day Date
Wednesday 2/4/2026
Wednesday 2/4/2026
Wednesday 2/4/2026
Wednesday 2/4/2026
Day Date
Friday 2/6/2026
Friday 2/6/2026
Friday 2/6/2026
Friday 2/6/2026
Day Date
Wednesday 2/11/2026
Wednesday 2/11/2026
Wednesday 2/11/2026
Wednesday 2/11/2026
Day Date
Friday 2/13/2026
Friday 2/13/2026
Friday 2/13/2026
Friday 2/13/2026

Official Practice date: 11/3
Scrimmage dates : 11/14 to 11/20
1st Contest: 11/21

Sit Out Period: 1/3

Last Contest date: 2/13

VALLEY OAK LEAGLIE

Time
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Time

4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM
4:30,6,7:30 PM

Varsity

Mountain House vs East Union
Central Catholic vs Manteca
Patterson vs Oakdale

Sierra Bye

Varsity

East Union vs Patterson
Oakdale vs Central Catholic
Mountain House vs Sierra
Manteca Bye

Varsity

East Union vs Sierra
Manteca vs Oakdale
Patterson vs Central Catholic
Mountain House Bye

Varsity

Central Catholic vs MH
Manteca vs Patterson
Sierra vs Oakdale

East Union Bye

Varsity

Central Catholic vs East Union
Sierra vs Manteca

Mountain House vs Patterson
Oakdale Bye

Varsity

Oakdale vs East Union
Manteca vs Mountain House
Patterson vs Sierra

Central Catholic bye

Varsity

East Union vs Manteca
Sierra vs Central Catholic
Oakdale vs Mountain House
Patterson Bye

Site

East Union
Manteca
Oakdale

Site

Patterson
Central Catholic
Sierra

Site

Sierra

Oakdale
Central Catholic

Site

Mountain House
Patterson
Oakdale

Site

East Union
Manteca
Patterson

Site

East Union
Mountain House
Sierra

Site

Manteca

Central Catholic
Mountain House



