

2026 Valley Oak League Boys Basketball Schedule

Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Monday	1/5/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	East Union vs Mountain House	Mountain House
Monday	1/5/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Manteca vs Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Monday	1/5/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Oakdale vs Patterson	Patterson
Monday	1/5//2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Sierra	Вуе
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Wednesday	1/7/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Patterson vs East Union	East Union
Wednesday	1/7/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Central Catholic vs Oakdale	Oakdale
Wednesday	1/7/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Sierra vs Mountain House	Mountain House
Wednesday	1/7/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Manteca Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Friday	1/9/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Sierra vs East Union	East Union
Friday	1/9/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Oakdale vs Manteca	Manteca
Friday	1/9/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Central Catholic vs Patterson	Patterson
Friday	1/9/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Mountain House Bye	
•	, , ,	,	•	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Monday	1/12/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Mountain House vs CC	Central Catholic
Monday	1/12/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Patterson vs Manteca	Manteca
Monday	1/12/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Oakdale vs Sierra	Sierra
Monday	1/12/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	East Union Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Wednesday	1/14/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	East Union vs Central Catholic	Central Catholic
Wednesday	1/14/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Manteca vs Sierra	Sierra
Wednesday	1/14/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Patterson vs Mountain House	Mountain House
Wednesday	1/14/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Oakdale Bye	mountain nouse
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Friday	1/16/2025	4:30,6,7:30 PM	East Union vs Oakdale	Oakdale
Friday	1/16/2025	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Mountain House vs Manteca	Manteca
Friday	1/16/2025	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Sierra vs Patterson	Patterson
Friday	1/16/2025	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Central Catholic Bye	
Day	Date	Time	Varsity	Site
Wednesday	1/21/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Manteca vs East Union	East Union
Wednesday	1/21/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Central Catholic vs Sierra	Sierra
Wednesday	1/21/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Mountain House vs Oakdale	Oakdale
Wednesday	1/21/2026	4:30,6,7:30 PM	Patterson Bye	
	_,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		



DayDateTimeVarsitySiteFriday1/23/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House vs East UnionEast UnionFriday1/23/20264:30,6,7:30 PMCentral Catholic vs MantecaMantecaFriday1/23/20264:30,6,7:30 PMPatterson vs OakdaleOakdaleFriday1/23/20264:30,6,7:30 PMSierra ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMEast Union vs PattersonPattersonWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMOakdale vs Central CatholicCentral CatholicWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House vs SierraSierraWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMEast Union vs SierraSierraFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca vs OakdaleOakdaleFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMPatterson vs Central CatholicCentral CatholicFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteWednesday2/4/20264:30,6,7:30 PMCentral Catholic vs MHMountain HouseWednesday2/4/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca vs PattersonPatterson
Friday 1/23/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs Manteca Friday 1/23/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Oakdale Friday 1/23/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Sierra Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Catholic Central Catholic Central Catholic Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Sierra Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Sierra Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House bye Day Date Time Varsity Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye
Friday 1/23/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Oakdale Friday 1/23/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Sierra Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Patterson Patterson Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Sierra Sierra Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye
Friday 1/23/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Sierra Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Patterson Patterson Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Sierra Sierra Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Patterson Patterson Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Sierra Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Patterson Patterson Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Sierra Sierra Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Wednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMOakdale vs Central CatholicCentral CatholicWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House vs SierraSierraWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMEast Union vs SierraSierraFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca vs OakdaleOakdaleFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMPatterson vs Central CatholicCentral CatholicFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteWednesday2/4/20264:30,6,7:30 PMCentral Catholic vs MHMountain House
Wednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMOakdale vs Central CatholicCentral CatholicWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House vs SierraSierraWednesday1/28/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMEast Union vs SierraSierraFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMManteca vs OakdaleOakdaleFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMPatterson vs Central CatholicCentral CatholicFriday1/30/20264:30,6,7:30 PMMountain House ByeDayDateTimeVarsitySiteWednesday2/4/20264:30,6,7:30 PMCentral Catholic vs MHMountain House
Wednesday 1/28/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Day Date Time Varsity Site Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Sierra Sierra Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Oakdale Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Central Catholic Central Catholic Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Friday 1/30/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House Bye Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Day Date Time Varsity Site Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs MH Mountain House
Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Patterson Patterson
Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Sierra vs Oakdale Oakdale
Wednesday 2/4/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union Bye
Day Date Time Varsity Site
Friday 2/6/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic vs East Union East Union
Friday 2/6/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Sierra vs Manteca Manteca
Friday 2/6/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Mountain House vs Patterson Patterson
Friday 2/6/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale Bye
Day Date Time Varsity Site
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale vs East Union East Union
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Manteca vs Mountain House Mountain House
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Patterson vs Sierra Sierra
Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Central Catholic bye
Day Date Time Varsity Site
Friday 2/13/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM East Union vs Manteca Manteca
Friday 2/13/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Sierra vs Central Catholic Central Catholic
Friday 2/13/2026 4:30,6,7:30 PM Oakdale vs Mountain House Mountain House

Official Practice date: 11/3 Scrimmage dates : 11/14 to 11/20

1st Contest: 11/21 Sit Out Period: 1/3 Last Contest date: 2/13